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Commonwealth Edison Company 
Performance Metrics Penalty(%) 

2013 
Actual Data (I) 

Line 
No. Description 

{A) 

I System SAIFI Penalty 
2 System CAIDI Penalty 
3 Southern Region SAIFI Penalty 
4 Service Reliability Targets Penalty 
5 Estimated Electric Bills Penalty 
6 Consumption on Inactive Meters, 

Unaccounted For Energy and 
Uncollectible Expense Penalty 

7 Performance Metrics Penalty(%) 

Note: 

Source 
(B) 

Report under Rider DSPM 
Rep01t under Rider DSPM 
Report under Rider DSPM 
Report under Rider DSPM 
Report under Rider DSPM 
Report under Rider DSPM 

Sum of (Ln I) thru (Ln 6) 

Value 
- Plan Year 

(C) 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

-0.05% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

-0.05% 

(I) On April 4, 2012 in Docket No. 11-0772, the Commission entered an 
order approving ComEd's Multi-Year Performance Metrics Plan as 

well as Rider DSPM - Delivery Service Performance Metrics. 
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